ROOM SCHEDULER LOCATION ASSIGNMENT

SCC College Lead All Locations, All Offices

Nicolle Brodie All Academic
Mary Guriel
Buffie Diglio

Kamy Johnson All Outdoor Spaces

Last Modified: 3/6/24 Matthew Moore PAC, MUS (prior permission PAC-Maddie Natoli; MUS-Ashley Stull)

Vannessa Young IT111

ICC202, ICC220, ICC221, I1CC222, Storytelling Circle

PLEASE NOTE: All FOB

This list of room schedulers All SC Building (except SC105, SC106)

is for internal use only. All NS Building for incoming DRAFTS

All use of facilities by outside All SL Building for incoming DRAFTS

users must contact the

Facilities Scheduling Office Shawn Rost AB Building
at 480-423-6506. LC-353
(AB132: May also contact LC-355
PRIMARY 25Live SCHEDULER Facilities Scheduling Office LC-426
HIGLIGHTED IN BLUE for Event scheduling)

Christina Gonzalez AP217

AP218 (BackUp See Tracy Bowers primary scheduler)

AP269

AP272

AP273

AP278

AP280

AP281

AP283

AP284

AP285

AP286

AP286A

AP290

AP291

AP292

AP293

AP294

IShayIa Trickey BUS All




Tracy Bowers
Brenda Lawson

Ashley Holian

AP215

AP218

AP222

AP225

AP231

AP232

AP232B

AP232D

AP251

AP251A

AP253

AP257

AP257A

AP257B

AP257C

AP258A

AP261

AP262

AP263

AP271

Tracy Bowers

Brenda Lawson

AP274

AP275

AP276

AP218 Backup

Patrick Roddy
Joseph Keeble

Susan Cafiero

AP204

AP205

AP208

AP209

AP210

AP211

AP212

AP213

FSH Building

LC388

LC388LAB

LC400

LC402

LC404

LC405

LC406

LC408

LC410




Sara Beakley-Merecill CM441

Angela Mcintosh CM442

CM443

CM444

CM445

CM446

CM447

CM448

CM449

CM470

Chris Petiford CM441

CM453

CM454

CM460

CM461

CM462

CM463

CM465

CM466

CM467

CM469

CM471

CM472

CM473

SL114

Heather Demeritte FW Building

Amy Orcutt
Michelle Tash

Rich Moulder HES Building

Charisse Henley SBE167, SBE169

Matthew Emrick IT110

(May also contact IT111

Facilities Scheduling Office IT115A, IT115B

for Event scheduling) IT118

|Ana Cuddington ||cc203, ICC216, 1CC217, 1CC218

Katrina Teich FOB-106

(May also contact
Facilities Scheduling Office
for Event scheduling)

Lori Bold LIB487
Kaytie Perry




Krissy Cwengros

Denise Pulk

LIB400

LIB400C

LIB40OF

LIB401

LIB401A

LIB404

LIB425

Mackenzie Wheatman

LC301

LC307

LC308

LC383

LC389

LC391

LC393

LC415

Anna Dragon

Karen Skinner

Jason Dragon/Anna Dragon
Express Scheduling

Jason Dragon/Anna Dragon
Express Scheduling

Jason Dragon/Anna Dragon
Express Scheduling

LC301

LC307

LC308

LC327

LC354

LC356

LC357

LC358

LC359

LC360

LC361

LC362

LC363

LC364

LC367

LC368

LC369

LC370

LC379

LC400

LC402

LC415

LC416

LC422

LC428

LC430

LC432

Vannessa Young

(May also contact

ME-103

ME-111




(May also contact
Facilities Scheduling Office
for Event scheduling)

Facilities Scheduling Office Vehicles
for Event scheduling)
Ashley Stull MUS Building

Michelle Tash

Freddy Cabanillas

(May also contact
Facilities Scheduling Office

for Event scheduling)

PE-GYM NORTH

PE-GYM SOUTH

PE BUILDING

FLD All Athletics Fields

FLD-Track & Stadium Grounds

PRESSBOX

CAGES- Batting/Discus

COURTS-Tennis/Rac (backup see Elizabeth Gush primary scheduler)

CS Building & CS South "Lawn"

IEIizabeth Gush

COURTS - Tennis

Preston Madden

Christina Rankin

All NS Building

All SL Building - except SL114 see Chris Petiford

P1, P2, P3, P4

Greenhouse

Stefani Parks
Heather Oehrlein

SBE Building (except SBE-167, SBE-169, see Nursing)

SBW Building

Nora Plonsky

SC105

SC106

SC107

IAraceIi Cordero

UC Building - NAU Use Only




